GAME DAY FOODS PRODUCT LOCATIONS

PRODUCT

LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX

SIZE

2.50Z
2.507
2.50Z
2.507
2.50Z
2.507
2.50Z
2.507
2.50Z
2.507
2.50Z
2.507
2.50Z
2.507
2.50Z
2.507
2.50Z
2.507
2.50Z
2.507
2.50Z
2.507
2.50Z
2.507

PK

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

STORE # ADDRESS

541
816
874
970
1025
1109
1195
2665
2715
75
149
244
278
309
310
312
323
331
386
401
402
405
415
428

880 N HIGHWAY 190

960 BROOKWAY BLVD
314 SGT. S. PRENTISS
235 FRONTAGE RD

1608 VETERANS BLVD
1806 JULIA ST

460 HIGHWAY 90

167 NORTHSHORE BLVD
3615 SANGANI BLVD
3636 MONROE HWY

184 OLD WINNFIELD RD
5940 HIGHWAY 167 N
1645 E BERT KOUNS INDUSTRIAL L
3005 CHARITY STREET
729 ODD FELLOWS RD
891 E LA SALLE ST

7292 HWY #509

525 N CITIES SERVICE HWY
303 E INTERSTATE DR
59690 BELLEVIEW DR
1932 REES ST

2204 S 5TH ST

123 SAINT NAZAIRE RD
5801 MAIN ST

CITY

COVINGTON
BROOKHAVEN
NATCHEZ
PICAYUNE
MCCOMB
RAYVILLE
WAVELAND
SLIDELL
DIBERVILLE
PINEVILLE
JONESBORO
WINNFIELD
SHREVEPORT
ABBEVILLE
CROWLEY
VILLE PLATTE
MANSFIELD
SULPHUR
JENNINGS
PLAQUEMINE

BREAUX BRIDGE

LEESVILLE
BROUSSARD
ZACHARY

ST

LA
MS
MS
MS
MS
LA
MS
LA
MS
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

ZIP

70433
39601
39120
39466
39648
71269
39576
70460
39540
71360
71251
71483
71105
70510
70526
70586
71052
70663
70546
70764
70517
71446
70518
70791



LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
PRODUCT

LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX

2.50Z
2.50Z
SIZE

2.50Z
2.50zZ
2.50Z
2.50zZ
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z

24
24
PK

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

469
485
STORE #

489
498
505
521
531
532
533
534
539
540
542
543
761
773
839
876
909
911
912
935
989
1016
1102
1107
1128
1136
1163
1196
1204

3415 GERSTNER MEMORIAL BLVD
37000 HIGHWAY 3089
ADDRESS

2799 W THOMAS ST

3670 W OAK ST

1125 N PINE ST

2500 N MARTIN LUTHER KING HWY

3142 AMBASSADOR CAFFERY PKWY

308 N AIRLINE HWY

1205 E ADMIRAL DOYLE DR
1229 NE EVANGELINE TRWY
2050 N MALL DR

973 HIGHWAY 90 E

1633 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLV

1629 E CRESSWELL LN
4858 HIGHWAY 1

1538 HIGHWAY 190

9350 CORTANA PL

25800 HIGHWAY 171

8101 W JUDGE PEREZ DR
4810 LAPALCO BLVD
6000 BULLARD AVE

904 S RANGE AVE

8912 VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD
410 N CANAL BLVD

14507 PLANK RD

1900 HIGHWAY 165 S
7162 HIGHWAY 1

3255 LA HIGHWAY 1S
4001 BEHRMAN PL

460 HOSPITAL RD

3451 NELSON RD

LAKE CHARLES LA
DONALDSONVILLE LA

CITY ST
HAMMOND LA
JENA LA
DERIDDER LA
LAKE CHARLES LA
LAFAYETTE LA
GONZALES LA
NEW IBERIA LA
LAFAYETTE LA

ALEXANDRIA LA
MORGAN CITY LA

HOUMA LA
OPELOUSAS LA
RACELAND LA
EUNICE LA
BATON ROUGE LA
MANY LA
CHALMETTE LA
MARRERO LA

NEW ORLEANS LA
DENHAM SPRINGS LA

METAIRIE LA
THIBODAUX LA
BAKER LA
OAKDALE LA
MANSURA LA
PORT ALLEN LA
NEW ORLEANS LA
NEW ROADS LA

LAKE CHARLES LA

70607
70346
ZIP

70401
71342
70634
70601
70506
70737
70560
70501
71301
70380
70360
70570
70394
70535
70815
71449
70043
70072
70128
70726
70003
70301
70714
71463
71350
70767
70114
70760
70605



LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
PRODUCT

LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU ETOUFFEE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX

2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
SIZE

2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
2.50Z
80z

80z

80z

80z

80z

24
24
24
PK

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
12
12
12
12
12

1206
1266
1342
STORE #

2132
2706
2822
2913
2938
3167
3288
3483
3703
3868
4129
4295
4679
4683
5022
5056
5081
5102
6932
7099
7233
7262
7301
816
1025
1109
75
278

3132 COLLEGE DR

2171 ONEAL LN

300 W ESPLANADE AVE
ADDRESS

10606 N MALL DR

1501 MANHATTAN BLVD

28270 WALKER RD S

13001 HIGHWAY 90

2428 W PINHOOK RD

4301 CHEF MENTEUR HIGHWAY
10200 SULLIVAN RD

933 GRAND CAILLOU RD

3520 WILLIAMS BLVD

1125 SHREVEPORT BARKSDALE HWY

1331 HWY 51

6225 COLISEUM BLVD

34025 LA HIGHWAY 16

10550 BURBANK DR

1901 TCHOUPITOULAS ST

17585 AIRLINE HWY

2500 ARCHBISHOP HANNAN BLVD
99 WESTBANK EXPY

4701 NORTHPORT BOULEVARD
1002 LA HWY 70

11825 HOOPER ROAD

11550 COURSEY BOULEVARD
3810 NE EVANGELINE THRUWAY
960 BROOKWAY BLVD

1608 VETERANS BLVD

1806 JULIA ST

3636 MONROE HWY

1645 E BERT KOUNS INDUSTRIAL L

BATON ROUGE
BATON ROUGE
KENNER

CITY

BATON ROUGE
HARVEY
WALKER
BOUTTE
LAFAYETTE
NEW ORLEANS
BATON ROUGE
HOUMA
KENNER
SHREVEPORT
PONCHATOULA
ALEXANDRIA

LA
LA
LA
ST

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

DENHAM SPRINGS LA

BATON ROUGE
NEW ORLEANS
PRAIRIEVILLE
MERAUX
GRETNA
SHREVEPORT
MORGAN CITY
BATON ROUGE
BATON ROUGE
CARENCRO
BROOKHAVEN
MCCOMB
RAYVILLE
PINEVILLE
SHREVEPORT

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
MS
MS
LA
LA
LA

70808
70816
70065
ZIP

70809
70058
70785
70039
70508
70126
70818
70363
70065
71105
70454
71303
70706
70810
70130
70769
70075
70053
71107
70380
70818
70816
70520
39601
39648
71269
71360
71105



LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
PRODUCT

LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX

80Z
80Z
80Z
80Z
SIZE

80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z

12
12
12
12
PK

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

309
310
323
331
STORE #

386
402
405
415
489
505
521
531
532
533
534
539
543
773
839
935
1102
1107
1128
1196
1204
1266
2132
3288
3868
4295
4679

3005 CHARITY STREET

729 ODD FELLOWS RD
7292 HWY #509

525 N CITIES SERVICE HWY
ADDRESS

303 E INTERSTATE DR

1932 REES ST

2204 S 5STH ST

123 SAINT NAZAIRE RD

2799 W THOMAS ST

1125 N PINE ST

2500 N MARTIN LUTHER KING HWY
3142 AMBASSADOR CAFFERY PKWY
308 N AIRLINE HWY

1205 E ADMIRAL DOYLE DR

1229 NE EVANGELINE TRWY

2050 N MALL DR

1629 E CRESSWELL LN

1538 HIGHWAY 190

9350 CORTANA PL

904 S RANGE AVE

14507 PLANK RD

1900 HIGHWAY 165 S

7162 HIGHWAY 1

460 HOSPITAL RD

3451 NELSON RD

2171 ONEAL LN

10606 N MALL DR

10200 SULLIVAN RD

1125 SHREVEPORT BARKSDALE HWY
6225 COLISEUM BLVD

34025 LA HIGHWAY 16

ABBEVILLE LA
CROWLEY LA
MANSFIELD LA
SULPHUR LA
CITY ST
JENNINGS LA
BREAUX BRIDGE LA
LEESVILLE LA
BROUSSARD LA
HAMMOND LA
DERIDDER LA
LAKE CHARLES LA
LAFAYETTE LA
GONZALES LA
NEW IBERIA LA
LAFAYETTE LA
ALEXANDRIA LA
OPELOUSAS LA
EUNICE LA

BATON ROUGE LA
DENHAM SPRINGS LA

BAKER LA
OAKDALE LA
MANSURA LA
NEW ROADS LA

LAKE CHARLES LA
BATON ROUGE LA
BATON ROUGE LA
BATON ROUGE LA
SHREVEPORT LA
ALEXANDRIA LA
DENHAM SPRINGS LA

70510
70526
71052
70663
ZIP

70546
70517
71446
70518
70401
70634
70601
70506
70737
70560
70501
71301
70570
70535
70815
70726
70714
71463
71350
70760
70605
70816
70809
70818
71105
71303
70706



LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
LSU DIRTY RICE MIX
PRODUCT

LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX

80Z
80Z
80Z
80Z
80Z
SIZE

30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z

12
12
12
12
12
PK

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

4683
5022
5056
6932
7301
STORE #

541
816
874
970
1025
1109
1195
2665
2715
75
278
309
310
312
323
331
386
401
402
405
415
469
485
489
505
521

10550 BURBANK DR

1901 TCHOUPITOULAS ST

17585 AIRLINE HWY

4701 NORTHPORT BOULEVARD
3810 NE EVANGELINE THRUWAY
ADDRESS

880 N HIGHWAY 190

960 BROOKWAY BLVD

314 SGT. S. PRENTISS

235 FRONTAGE RD

1608 VETERANS BLVD

1806 JULIA ST

460 HIGHWAY 90

167 NORTHSHORE BLVD

3615 SANGANI BLVD

3636 MONROE HWY

1645 E BERT KOUNS INDUSTRIAL L
3005 CHARITY STREET

729 ODD FELLOWS RD

891 E LA SALLE ST

7292 HWY #509

525 N CITIES SERVICE HWY

303 E INTERSTATE DR

59690 BELLEVIEW DR

1932 REES ST

2204 S STH ST

123 SAINT NAZAIRE RD

3415 GERSTNER MEMORIAL BLVD
37000 HIGHWAY 3089

2799 W THOMAS ST

1125 N PINE ST

2500 N MARTIN LUTHER KING HWY

BATON ROUGE
NEW ORLEANS
PRAIRIEVILLE
SHREVEPORT
CARENCRO
CITY

COVINGTON
BROOKHAVEN
NATCHEZ
PICAYUNE
MCCOMB
RAYVILLE
WAVELAND
SLIDELL
DIBERVILLE
PINEVILLE
SHREVEPORT
ABBEVILLE
CROWLEY
VILLE PLATTE
MANSFIELD
SULPHUR
JENNINGS
PLAQUEMINE
BREAUX BRIDGE
LEESVILLE
BROUSSARD
LAKE CHARLES

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
ST

LA
MS
MS
MS
MS
LA
MS
LA
MS
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

DONALDSONVILLE LA

HAMMOND
DERIDDER
LAKE CHARLES

LA
LA
LA

70810
70130
70769
71107
70520
ZIP

70433
39601
39120
39466
39648
71269
39576
70460
39540
71360
71105
70510
70526
70586
71052
70663
70546
70764
70517
71446
70518
70607
70346
70401
70634
70601



LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
PRODUCT

LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX

30z
30z
30z
30z
30z
30z
SIZE

30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z

24
24
24
24
24
24
PK

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

531
532
533
534
539
540
STORE #

542
543
761
773
839
876
909
911
912
935
989
1016
1102
1107
1128
1163
1196
1204
1266
1342
2132
2706
2913
2938
3167

3142 AMBASSADOR CAFFERY PKWY LAFAYETTE

308 N AIRLINE HWY

1205 E ADMIRAL DOYLE DR
1229 NE EVANGELINE TRWY
2050 N MALL DR

973 HIGHWAY 90 E
ADDRESS

1633 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLV

1629 E CRESSWELL LN
4858 HIGHWAY 1

1538 HIGHWAY 190

9350 CORTANA PL

25800 HIGHWAY 171

8101 W JUDGE PEREZ DR
4810 LAPALCO BLVD
6000 BULLARD AVE

904 S RANGE AVE

8912 VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD
410 N CANAL BLVD

14507 PLANK RD

1900 HIGHWAY 165 S
7162 HIGHWAY 1

4001 BEHRMAN PL

460 HOSPITAL RD

3451 NELSON RD

2171 ONEAL LN

300 W ESPLANADE AVE
10606 N MALL DR

1501 MANHATTAN BLVD
13001 HIGHWAY 90

2428 W PINHOOK RD

4301 CHEF MENTEUR HIGHWAY

LA
GONZALES LA
NEW IBERIA LA
LAFAYETTE LA
ALEXANDRIA LA
MORGAN CITY LA
CITY ST
HOUMA LA
OPELOUSAS LA
RACELAND LA
EUNICE LA
BATON ROUGE LA
MANY LA
CHALMETTE LA
MARRERO LA
NEW ORLEANS LA
DENHAM SPRINGS LA
METAIRIE LA
THIBODAUX LA
BAKER LA
OAKDALE LA
MANSURA LA
NEW ORLEANS LA
NEW ROADS LA
LAKE CHARLES LA
BATON ROUGE LA
KENNER LA
BATON ROUGE LA
HARVEY LA
BOUTTE LA
LAFAYETTE LA
NEW ORLEANS LA

70506
70737
70560
70501
71301
70380
ZIP

70360
70570
70394
70535
70815
71449
70043
70072
70128
70726
70003
70301
70714
71463
71350
70114
70760
70605
70816
70065
70809
70058
70039
70508
70126



LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
PRODUCT

LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU GUMBO MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX

30z
30z
30z
30z
30z
30z
30z
SIZE

30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
30Z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
PK

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

3288
3483
3703
3868
4129
4295
4679
STORE #

4683
5022
5056
5081
5102
6932
7099
7233
7262
7301
541
816
874
970
1025
1109
1195
2665
2715
75
149
244
278
309

10200 SULLIVAN RD
933 GRAND CAILLOU RD
3520 WILLIAMS BLVD

1125 SHREVEPORT BARKSDALE HWY

1331 HWY 51

6225 COLISEUM BLVD
34025 LA HIGHWAY 16
ADDRESS

10550 BURBANK DR

1901 TCHOUPITOULAS ST

17585 AIRLINE HWY

2500 ARCHBISHOP HANNAN BLVD
99 WESTBANK EXPY

4701 NORTHPORT BOULEVARD
1002 LA HWY 70

11825 HOOPER ROAD

11550 COURSEY BOULEVARD
3810 NE EVANGELINE THRUWAY
880 N HIGHWAY 190

960 BROOKWAY BLVD

314 SGT. S. PRENTISS

235 FRONTAGE RD

1608 VETERANS BLVD

1806 JULIA ST

460 HIGHWAY 90

167 NORTHSHORE BLVD

3615 SANGANI BLVD

3636 MONROE HWY

184 OLD WINNFIELD RD

5940 HIGHWAY 167 N

1645 E BERT KOUNS INDUSTRIAL L
3005 CHARITY STREET

BATON ROUGE LA
HOUMA LA
KENNER LA
SHREVEPORT LA
PONCHATOULA LA
ALEXANDRIA LA
DENHAM SPRINGS LA
CITY ST

BATON ROUGE LA
NEW ORLEANS LA
PRAIRIEVILLE LA
MERAUX LA
GRETNA LA
SHREVEPORT LA
MORGAN CITY LA
BATON ROUGE LA
BATON ROUGE LA

CARENCRO LA
COVINGTON LA
BROOKHAVEN MS
NATCHEZ MS
PICAYUNE MS
MCCOMB MS
RAYVILLE LA
WAVELAND MS
SLIDELL LA
DIBERVILLE MS
PINEVILLE LA
JONESBORO LA
WINNFIELD LA
SHREVEPORT LA
ABBEVILLE LA

70818
70363
70065
71105
70454
71303
70706
ZIP

70810
70130
70769
70075
70053
71107
70380
70818
70816
70520
70433
39601
39120
39466
39648
71269
39576
70460
39540
71360
71251
71483
71105
70510



LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
PRODUCT

LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX

80Z
80Z
80Z
80Z
80Z
80Z
80Z
80Z
SIZE

80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
PK

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

310
312
323
331
386
401
402
405
STORE #

415
428
469
485
489
498
505
521
531
532
533
534
539
540
542
543
761
773
839
876
909
911
912

729 ODD FELLOWS RD

891 E LA SALLE ST

7292 HWY #509

525 N CITIES SERVICE HWY
303 E INTERSTATE DR
59690 BELLEVIEW DR

1932 REES ST

2204 S 5TH ST

ADDRESS

123 SAINT NAZAIRE RD

5801 MAIN ST

3415 GERSTNER MEMORIAL BLVD
37000 HIGHWAY 3089

2799 W THOMAS ST

3670 W OAK ST

1125 N PINE ST

2500 N MARTIN LUTHER KING HWY
3142 AMBASSADOR CAFFERY PKWY
308 N AIRLINE HWY

1205 E ADMIRAL DOYLE DR

1229 NE EVANGELINE TRWY

2050 N MALL DR

973 HIGHWAY 90 E

1633 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLV
1629 E CRESSWELL LN

4858 HIGHWAY 1

1538 HIGHWAY 190

9350 CORTANA PL

25800 HIGHWAY 171

8101 W JUDGE PEREZ DR

4810 LAPALCO BLVD

6000 BULLARD AVE

CROWLEY LA
VILLE PLATTE LA
MANSFIELD LA
SULPHUR LA
JENNINGS LA

PLAQUEMINE LA
BREAUX BRIDGE LA

LEESVILLE LA
CITY ST
BROUSSARD LA
ZACHARY LA

LAKE CHARLES LA
DONALDSONVILLE LA

HAMMOND LA
JENA LA
DERIDDER LA
LAKE CHARLES LA
LAFAYETTE LA
GONZALES LA
NEW IBERIA LA
LAFAYETTE LA

ALEXANDRIA LA
MORGAN CITY LA

HOUMA LA
OPELOUSAS LA
RACELAND LA
EUNICE LA
BATON ROUGE LA
MANY LA
CHALMETTE LA
MARRERO LA

NEW ORLEANS LA

70526
70586
71052
70663
70546
70764
70517
71446
ZIP

70518
70791
70607
70346
70401
71342
70634
70601
70506
70737
70560
70501
71301
70380
70360
70570
70394
70535
70815
71449
70043
70072
70128



LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
PRODUCT

LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX
LSU JAMBALAYA MIX

80Z
80z
80Z
80z
80Z
80z
80Z
80z
80z
SIZE

80Z
80z
80Z
80z
80Z
80z
80Z
80z
80Z
80z
80Z
80z
80Z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z
80z

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
PK

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

935

989

1016
1102
1107
1128
1136
1163
1196
STORE #

1204
1206
1266
1342
2132
2706
2822
2913
2938
3167
3288
3483
3868
4129
4295
4679
4683
5022
5056
6932
7233
7301

904 S RANGE AVE

8912 VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD
410 N CANAL BLVD

14507 PLANK RD

1900 HIGHWAY 165 S

7162 HIGHWAY 1

3255 LA HIGHWAY 1 S

4001 BEHRMAN PL

460 HOSPITAL RD

ADDRESS

3451 NELSON RD

3132 COLLEGE DR

2171 ONEAL LN

300 W ESPLANADE AVE
10606 N MALL DR

1501 MANHATTAN BLVD
28270 WALKER RD S
13001 HIGHWAY 90

2428 W PINHOOK RD
4301 CHEF MENTEUR HIGHWAY
10200 SULLIVAN RD

933 GRAND CAILLOU RD

1125 SHREVEPORT BARKSDALE HWY

1331 HWY 51

6225 COLISEUM BLVD

34025 LA HIGHWAY 16

10550 BURBANK DR

1901 TCHOUPITOULAS ST

17585 AIRLINE HWY

4701 NORTHPORT BOULEVARD
11825 HOOPER ROAD

3810 NE EVANGELINE THRUWAY

DENHAM SPRINGS LA

METAIRIE LA
THIBODAUX LA
BAKER LA
OAKDALE LA
MANSURA LA
PORT ALLEN LA
NEW ORLEANS LA
NEW ROADS LA
CITY ST

LAKE CHARLES LA
BATON ROUGE LA
BATON ROUGE LA

KENNER LA
BATON ROUGE LA
HARVEY LA
WALKER LA
BOUTTE LA
LAFAYETTE LA

NEW ORLEANS LA
BATON ROUGE LA
HOUMA LA
SHREVEPORT LA
PONCHATOULA LA
ALEXANDRIA LA
DENHAM SPRINGS LA
BATON ROUGE LA
NEW ORLEANS LA
PRAIRIEVILLE LA
SHREVEPORT LA
BATON ROUGE LA
CARENCRO LA

70726
70003
70301
70714
71463
71350
70767
70114
70760
ZIP

70605
70808
70816
70065
70809
70058
70785
70039
70508
70126
70818
70363
71105
70454
71303
70706
70810
70130
70769
71107
70818
70520



LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST

PRODUCT

LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST

1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA

SIZE

1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA

O OO O O O O O O

")
A

O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO O O

541
816
874
970
1025
1109
1195
2665

STORE #

2715
75
278
309
310
312
323
331
386
401
402
405
415
469
485
489
505
521
531
532
533

880 N HIGHWAY 190

960 BROOKWAY BLVD
314 SGT. S. PRENTISS
235 FRONTAGE RD

1608 VETERANS BLVD
1806 JULIA ST

460 HIGHWAY 90

167 NORTHSHORE BLVD

ADDRESS

3615 SANGANI BLVD

3636 MONROE HWY

1645 E BERT KOUNS INDUSTRIAL L
3005 CHARITY STREET

729 ODD FELLOWS RD

891 E LA SALLE ST

7292 HWY #509

525 N CITIES SERVICE HWY

303 E INTERSTATE DR

59690 BELLEVIEW DR

1932 REES ST

2204 S 5TH ST

123 SAINT NAZAIRE RD

3415 GERSTNER MEMORIAL BLVD
37000 HIGHWAY 3089

2799 W THOMAS ST

1125 N PINE ST

2500 N MARTIN LUTHER KING HWY
3142 AMBASSADOR CAFFERY PKWY
308 N AIRLINE HWY

1205 E ADMIRAL DOYLE DR

COVINGTON
BROOKHAVEN
NATCHEZ
PICAYUNE
MCCOMB
RAYVILLE
WAVELAND
SLIDELL

CITY

DIBERVILLE
PINEVILLE
SHREVEPORT
ABBEVILLE
CROWLEY
VILLE PLATTE
MANSFIELD
SULPHUR
JENNINGS
PLAQUEMINE
BREAUX BRIDGE
LEESVILLE
BROUSSARD
LAKE CHARLES

LA
MS
MS
MS
MS
LA
MS
LA

ST

MS
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

DONALDSONVILLE LA

HAMMOND
DERIDDER
LAKE CHARLES
LAFAYETTE
GONZALES
NEW IBERIA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

70433
39601
39120
39466
39648
71269
39576
70460

ZIP

39540
71360
71105
70510
70526
70586
71052
70663
70546
70764
70517
71446
70518
70607
70346
70401
70634
70601
70506
70737
70560



LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
PRODUCT

LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST

1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
SIZE

1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA

0O OO OO OO OO OO OO O OO

h)
A

O O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO O

534
539
540
542
543
761
773
839
876
909
911
STORE #

912

935

989

1016
1102
1107
1128
1163
1196
1204
1266
1342
2132
2706
2913
2938
3167
3288
3483
3868

1229 NE EVANGELINE TRWY
2050 N MALL DR
973 HIGHWAY 90 E

1633 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLV

1629 E CRESSWELL LN
4858 HIGHWAY 1

1538 HIGHWAY 190

9350 CORTANA PL

25800 HIGHWAY 171

8101 W JUDGE PEREZ DR
4810 LAPALCO BLVD
ADDRESS

6000 BULLARD AVE

904 S RANGE AVE

8912 VETERANS MEMORIAL BLVD
410 N CANAL BLVD

14507 PLANK RD

1900 HIGHWAY 165 S

7162 HIGHWAY 1

4001 BEHRMAN PL

460 HOSPITAL RD

3451 NELSON RD

2171 ONEAL LN

300 W ESPLANADE AVE

10606 N MALL DR

1501 MANHATTAN BLVD

13001 HIGHWAY 90

2428 W PINHOOK RD

4301 CHEF MENTEUR HIGHWAY
10200 SULLIVAN RD

933 GRAND CAILLOU RD

1125 SHREVEPORT BARKSDALE HWY

LAFAYETTE LA
ALEXANDRIA LA
MORGAN CITY LA
HOUMA LA
OPELOUSAS LA
RACELAND LA
EUNICE LA
BATON ROUGE LA
MANY LA
CHALMETTE LA
MARRERO LA
CITY ST
NEW ORLEANS LA
DENHAM SPRINGS LA
METAIRIE LA
THIBODAUX LA
BAKER LA
OAKDALE LA
MANSURA LA
NEW ORLEANS LA
NEW ROADS LA
LAKE CHARLES LA
BATON ROUGE LA
KENNER LA
BATON ROUGE LA
HARVEY LA
BOUTTE LA
LAFAYETTE LA
NEW ORLEANS LA
BATON ROUGE LA
HOUMA LA
SHREVEPORT LA

70501
71301
70380
70360
70570
70394
70535
70815
71449
70043
70072
ZIP

70128
70726
70003
70301
70714
71463
71350
70114
70760
70605
70816
70065
70809
70058
70039
70508
70126
70818
70363
71105



LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST
LSU GEAUX DUST

1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA
1.0EA

O OO O O O O O O

4129
4295
4679
4683
5022
5056
6932
7301

1331 HWY 51

6225 COLISEUM BLVD

34025 LA HIGHWAY 16

10550 BURBANK DR

1901 TCHOUPITOULAS ST

17585 AIRLINE HWY

4701 NORTHPORT BOULEVARD
3810 NE EVANGELINE THRUWAY

PONCHATOULA LA
ALEXANDRIA LA
DENHAM SPRINGS LA
BATON ROUGE LA
NEW ORLEANS LA
PRAIRIEVILLE LA
SHREVEPORT LA
CARENCRO LA

70454
71303
70706
70810
70130
70769
71107
70520



